
NUECES COUTY 
CO$TUCTJ CONTRACT Ci/iE LE 

I 	6 	 I 

Projectuirt1ra McKinzie Jail Annex Fire Alarm System Replacment_______ 
Proiect 

tiAi'Ii1I i Nuecs County 

Reason for Change Order: Do to Covid 19 restrictions and guidlines The CCFD 

is unbable to conduct the required inspection of the Fire Alarm System. State Jail 

are also unwilling  at this time to conduct inspections on the Fire Alarm System due, 

Covid 19. The Fire Alarm system is functioning  as inteded and is fully operational. 

Amount Added  by  this Change Order:  

Original Contract Days: Is Me 
i I PreviousDays wAdded: 

Added 	rthis 	iT1iT![I$JT[Ii 

i;i I I=  Me 

Page 1 of 3 

Revised 2/24/2009 



e. 

•1 

as 

(I) 

w 

0 

0 
C.) 

a, C., 
0 
U. 

w 

D 
0 
I 

2 
w 

0. 

C 
w 

w 
I-. 

>. 
-J 

0 
I 

0 

-J 

LLJ  
>2 
0 D 

U) 
0 
0 
U) 

w 

w 
2 

2 

0' 

I.. 
>. 	Cl, -J o  
Cl) 

LLJ 
 

w 

0 Z 

D 
CY 

 
0 

a. 
I- 
2 
D 

I.. 
2 

U) 

F- 
0 

2 	 F- 
0 
F- - 
0. 

0 
U) 
w 

w 
I— 

N 

N 
N 



OF 

4 (I 

; i. 
- 	 , 

NUECES COUNTY 
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER FORM 

Project Title: McKinzie Jail Annex Fire Alarm System Replacment 
Project No.: IFB NO: 3078.18 
Change Order No.: 6 

rcontractor: 	
I 

Circle Industries Inc. 	
I 

Date of Contract Award:  

Original Contract Amount: $1,249,899.43 
Add Change Order Amount: $0.00 
Add Previous Change Order Amounts: $10,117.92 
Less Contingency:  

Adjusted Contract Amount: $1,260,017.35 

I Time Extension No.: 	 I 

3/2020 "ntractor I Date: 

DflrectofA~f  -Pubficwe*600" I Date: 

Nueces County Judge Date: 

Page 3 of 3 

Revised 2/24/2009 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

